
Tävling: Ban Fält 1

Ledare: Karin Olsson

Datum: 2023-04-01

Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK A1 6/3 4/2 5/3 3/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 14 61

Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK A1 3/2 3/3 1/1 3/2 2/2 3/20 0/0 3/2 6 50

Gustaf Ahlström Volvo PK A1 2/1 3/3 1/1 2/2 5/3 3/3 3/3 3/3 10 41

Karin Olsson Volvo PK A2 4/2 6/3 3/3 4/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 18 62

Sture Lönnerstedt Volvo PK A2 4/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 12 62

Ulf Mortensen MSF A2 3/3 4/3 3/2 5/3 4/3 2/2 2/1 5/3 5 48

Håkan Karlsson Volvo PK A2 2/2 2/2 3/2 2/2 3/2 2/2 2/2 3/3 5 36

Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK A2 0/0 1/1 2/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 2/2 0/0 4 15

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK A3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 5/4 30 71 S

Lasse Almer MSF A3 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/4 19 68 B

Peter Larsson Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 2/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 27 66 B

Mikael Johansson Volvo PK A3 4/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/4 25 66 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/4 5/4 21 66 B

Ulf Sandahl MSF A3 5/3 3/2 6/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 3/3 5/4 24 58

Gustaf Ahlström Volvo PK C1 3/2 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 17 61 B

Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK C1 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/2 4/3 6/3 3/2 3/3 22 59

Patrik Andersson AKSF C1 4/2 3/2 3/2 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 4/3 18 56

Ola Silvdahl AKSF C1 3/3 3/2 4/3 4/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 4/3 14 50

Dan Halldin AKSF C1 2/2 4/2 4/2 3/3 5/2 4/2 4/4 3/3 7 49

Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK C1 6/3 3/2 0/0 5/3 3/3 4/3 4/4 3/2 0 48

Christer Johansson Volvo PK C1 2/2 2/2 1/1 5/3 3/3 5/3 1/1 4/3 10 41

Patrik Kindqvist Volvo PK C1 3/3 3/3 3/2 2/2 3/3 4/3 3/3 0/0 2 40

Dan Källander Volvo PK C1 1/1 3/2 3/2 0/0 4/3 2/2 3/3 2/2 0 33

Pierre Bilhäll Volvo PK C1 2/2 0/0 4/3 3/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 6 24

Sture Lönnersteft Volvo PK C2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/4 25 69 S

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK C2 4/3 3/2 6/3 5/1 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 38 64 B

Martin Lamken MSF C2 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 17 64 B

Ellis Tica Volvo PK C2 2/2 4/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/4 15 62 B



Karin Olsson Volvo PK C2 5/3 4/2 2/2 4/2 6/3 5/3 3/2 3/2 15 51

Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK C2 5/3 4/2 3/2 3/1 4/3 2/2 5/3 32/-32 14 42

Bengt Johansson Örgryte PK C2 1/1 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/3 3/3 0/0 4/3 5 41

Sven Bjerde Örgryte PK C2 5/3 5/3 4/3 2/1 1/1 2/1 3/1 3/2 8 40

Mikael Ketola Volvo PK C2 5/3 2/1 3/2 1/1 1/1 4/1 4/2 4/3 0 38

Håkan Karlsson Volvo PK C2 4/3 1/1 1/1 1/1 3/2 3/2 2/2 4/6 0 37

Leif Johansson Volvo PK C2 5/3 2/1 2/1 2/1 1/1 4/3 3/3 2/2 4 36

Peter Larsson Volvo PK C3 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 29 72 S

Lasse Almer MSF C3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 5/4 21 69 S

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK C3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 2/2 6/4 6/4 18 68 B

Christian Johansson Volvo PK C3 5/3 3/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/4 17 68 B

Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK Vet Y 1/1 0/0 4/3 2/2 5/3 4/2 0/0 1/1 0 29

Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK Vet Ä 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 4/2 15 61 B

Ulf Sandahl MSF Vet Ä 4/3 3/3 3/2 5/3 4/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 10 55

Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK R1 4/3 3/3 2/1 1/1 0/0 3/3 1/1 0/0 5 26

Martin Lemken MSF R2 5/3 5/2 5/3 4/3 4/2 6/4 5/4 4/4 7 63

Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK R2 5/3 5/3 2/1 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/4 16 59

Sture Lönnerstedt Volvo PK R2 3/3 3/2 5/3 4/3 4/2 6/3 6/4 4/4 15 59

Ellis Tica Volvo PK R2 3/3 4/3 2/2 5/3 1/1 5/2 6/4 3/2 20 49

Bengt Johansson Örgryte PK R2 4/3 3/3 3/2 2/2 3/1 2/2 4/3 3/2 12 42

Leif Johansson Volvo PK R2 1/1 5/3 3/2 4/3 1/1 4/3 0/0 2/2 6 35

Sven Bjerde Örgryte PK R2 1/1 1/1 0/0 3/2 3/2 4/3 0/0 5/3 17 29

Mikael Ketola Volvo PK R2 0/0 3/1 1/1 3/1 2/1 2/1 1/1 1/1 3 20

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK R3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/4 28 72 S

Peter Larsson Volvo PK R3 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 22 68 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 4/3 17 65 B

Ulf Sandahl MSF R3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 3/2 5/4 3/2 13 64 B

Lasse Almer MSF R3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 0/0 6/3 6/4 4/4 24 62


